WATER AND
WASTEWATER
TREATMENT
Rainwater
harvesting systems
Water storage
Wastewater

Filter check interval (months) 12 12 12 12
Home-Harvest
Rainwater System BST-27-HH BST-38-HH BST-45-HH BST-60-HH
Population served 1 2 3 4+
Total capacity (litres) 2700 3800 4500 6000
Diameter (mm) 1840 2045 2165 2365
Overall height (mm) 2515 2755 2885 3120
Footprint (mm) Ø1275 Ø1275 Ø1275 Ø1275
Empty plant weight (kg) 180 220 250 300
Energy usage* (kWh/day) 0.25 0.25 0.25 0.25
Filter check interval (months) 2 2 2 2
*Based on one-person average usage
Above ground Capacity Length Width Height Product
tanks (litres) (mm) (mm) (mm) code
LP1250 1250 1800 1320 915 BWST-LP1250
V1365 1365 1300 1300 1320 BWST-V1365
V1800 1800 1400 1400 1500 BWST-V1800
V2600 2600 1580 1580 1665 BWST-V2600
H3500 3500 2800 1700 1326 BWST-H3500
V3635 3635 1800 1800 1778 BWST-V3635
V5455 5455 2000 2000 2100 BWST-V5455
V7270 7270 2085 2085 2426 BWST-V7270
V10000 10000 2330 2330 2920 BWST-V10000
Underground Capacity Length Width Height Product
tanks (litres) (mm) (mm) (mm) code
UG1370 1370 1900 1150 1969 BWST-UG1370-B1